Customer: Radyr and Morganstown Community Council

Account: 60-83-01 20337326

Statement 121 from 06 Feb 2023 to 04 Mar 2023

Date
06Feb2023

06Feb2023
06Feb2023
07Feb2023
16Feb2023
16Feb2023
17Feb2023
20Feb2023
24Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
27Feb2023
28Feb2023
28Feb2023
28Feb2023
28Feb2023
01Mar2023
03Mar2023

Description
Brought forward balance

Direct Debit (EDF ENERGY)

B/P to: RMGoodNeighbours

B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld

Direct Debit (LLOYDS BANK PLC)
Direct Debit (SAGE SOFTWARE LTD)
Direct Debit (BRITISH TELECOM)
Direct Debit (MRS BUCKET CLEANIN)
Direct Debit (SOUTHERN ELECTRIC)
B/P to: Centregreat Ltd

B/P to: RaymondHowardChart

B/P to: J A Cook

B/P to: Jellyfish

B/P to: Jellyfish

B/P to: HDAdcockNelsonLtd

B/P to: CardiffCouncil

B/P to: Trade&DIYProductsL

B/P to: Hourihan Lid

BIP to: IJ&TE Hollyman
B/P to: MorganEnvironmenta
B/P to: CardiffCouncilWast

Direct Debit (PUBLIC WORKS LOANS)
Direct Debit (EDF ENERGY)

Serial No Debits

(426.42)
(10,000.00)
(649.05)
(3.00)
(33.00)
(65.94)
(1,717.48)
(679.57)
(7,687.20)
(144.00)
(22.50)
(33.54)
(15.23)
(70.50)
(332.00)
(2,074.62)

(780.00)
(139.00)

(150.00)
(75.65)

(1,735.88)
(302.60)"

Credits
91,390.39

Balance
91,390.39

90,963.97
80,963.97
80,314.92
80,311.92
80,278.92
80,212.98
78,495.50
77,815.93
70,128.73
69,984.73
69,962.23
69,928.69
69,913.46
69,842.96
69,510.96
67,436.34

66,631.59

T
66,438.60

66,288.60
66,212.95

T
61,245.84

60,943:24
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Customer: Radyr and Morganstown Community Council
Account: 60-83-01 20419011

Statement 39 from 01 Feb 2023 to 28 Feb 2023

Date Description Serial No Debits Credits Balance
01Feb2023 Brought forward balance 96,322.34 96,322.34
01Feb2023 N Herbert 14.40 96,336.74
02Feb2023 DANIELS L V04 40.00 96,376.74
06Feb2023 NEIL COTTRELL 40.40 96,417.14
08Feb2023 FISHNJ 40.00 96,457.14
09Feb2023 L McCarthy 14.40 96,471.54
10Feb2023 ST JOHN AMBULANCE 48.00 96,519.54
13Feb2023 LITTLE HAVEN NURSERIES LTD 565.20 97,084.74
14Feb2023 Credit 34 33.60 97,118.34
14Feb2023 VAUGHAN R E . 100.80 97,219.14
14Feb2023 POWELLA 38.40 97,257.54
14Feb2023 LITTLE HAVEN NURSERIES LTD 756.00 98,013.54
15Feb2023 Go 2 Pla 1,266.60 99,280.14
15Feb2023 All Wales Forum of 57.60 99,337.74
15Feb2023 RADYR & MGNSTN W.| 28.80 99,366.54
16Feb2023 MCLAREN J L 115.20 99,481.74
20Feb2023 EMMA LOYNS LLP 288.00 99,769.74
20Feb2023 ANDROMEDA CHEER AN 60.00 99,829.74
20Feb2023 R & M LCL HISTRY 21.60 99,851.34
21Feb2023 LAURA HALLAS 48.00 99,899.34
22Feb2023 RAILWAY TRAVEL AND CORRESPONDENCE S 14.40 99,913.74
24Feb2023 ST JOHN AMBULANCE 96.00 100,009.74
24Feb2023 Pablo Il Valdez 57.60 100,067.34
27Feb2023 L McCarthy 18.00 100,085.34
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Customer: Radyr and Morganstown Community Council
Account: 60-83-01 20337339

Statement 102 from 06 Feb 2023 to 05 Mar 2023

Date Description
06Feb2023 Brought forward balance

Serial No

Debits Credits Balance
70,272.21 70,272.21
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